Electrohydraulic Servo Drive
Shenzhen Veichi Electric Co., Ltd. is a high-tech enterprise that is professionally engaged in the development,
manufacturing and marketing of industrial automation control products, and committed to becoming a global leading
provider of industrial automation control products and system solutions.
The company owns powerful R&D team, relatively perfect production system, independent intellectual property and
manufacturing bases in Shenzhen and Suzhou. To improve our R&D strength, we keep on introducing advanced
overseas technology and broadening our partnerships with first-class universities and research institutions. The
main products of Veichi Electric include a variety of Variable Frequency Drive (VFD), Servo Drive System,

2.76
1.95
1.6
5.8 365
365
Resistance
（Ω）
1.922
1.311
Inductance
（Mh）
18.036
12.074 5.8
S1835F20A 35 7.3 2000 13313.4 2.61 1.51 3651.238 10.77 5.8
S1855F15A 55 8.6 1500 10015.9 3.46 2 4051.162 12.577 7.2
S1855F18A 55 10.4 1800 12019.9 2.76 1.6 4050.723 8.049 7.2
S1855F20A 55 11.5 2000 13321.7 2.53 1.46 4050.569 6.764 7.2
S1870F15A 70 11 1500 10020.7 3.38 1.95 4380.712 9.018 8.6
S1870F18A 70 13.2 1800 12025.3 2.76 1.6 4380.486 6.037 8.6
S1870F20A 70 14.7 2000 13328.5 2.46 1.42 4380.398 4.77 8.6
S1888F15A 88 13.8 1500 10025.5 3.46 2 4750.564 7.546 10
S1888F18A 88 16.6 1800 12030.6 2.88 1.66 4750.403 5.24 10
S1888F20A 88 18.4 2000 13332.7 2.69 1.55 4750.351 4.565 10
S18105F15A 105 16.5 1500 10032.5 3.23 1.86 5080.4 5.478 11.4
S18105F18A 105 19.8 1800 12038 2.76 1.6 5080.303 4.025 11.4
S18105F20A 105 22 2000 13338 2.76 1.6 5080.303 4.025 11.4
S18127F15A 127 19.9 1500 10039.4 3.23 1.6 5800.34 4.695 12.8
S18140F18A 140 26.4 1800 12050.6 2.76 1.6 5800.219 3.018 14.2
S18140F20A 140 29.3 2000 13357 2.46 1.42 5800.164 2.385 14.2
Technical Parameters and Installation Dimensions of Motor
S18127F18A 127 23.9 1800 12047.2 2.69 1.55 5800.229 3.261 12.8
S18127F20A 127 19.9 1500 10039.4 3.23 1.6 5800.34 4.695 12.8
S18140F15A 140 22 1500 10041.4 3.38 1.95 5800.326 4.509 14.2
Rated
current
（N·m）
Motor model

1800
100
120
46.8
52.7
3.42
3.04
1.97
1.75
0.232 475
475
6.248
4.937
27
270.17
S25160F20A 160 33.5 2000 13360.2 2.66 1.53 4753.78 270.143
S25210F15A
S25210F18A
210
210
33
39.6
1500
1800
100
120
59.3
69.1
3.54
3.04
2.05
1.75
0.173 515
515
3.54
3.724
35
350.126
S25210F20A 210 44 2000 13383 2.53 1.46 5152.586 350.087
S25260F15A
S25260F18A
260
260
40.8
49
1500
1800
100
120
74.7
91.3
3.48
2.85
2.01
1.64
0.121 555
555
3.926
2.628
42
420.082
S25260F20A 260 54.5 2000 133102.7 2.53 1.46 5552.076 420.066
S25320F15A
S25320F18A
320
320
50.3
60.3
1500
1800
100
120
93.6
105.3
3.42
3.04
1.97
1.75
0.094 595
595
3.161
2.497
50
500.075
S25320F20A 320 67 2000 133120.4 2.66 1.53 5951.192 500.116
S25360F15A
S25360F18A
360
360
56.5
67.9
1500
1800
100
120
101.6
135.4
3.54
2.66
2.05
1.53
0.085 635
635
2.919
1.642
57
570.048
S25360F20A 360 75.4 2000 133135.4 2.66 1.53 6351.642 570.048
S25440F18A 440 82.9 1800 120154.5 2.85 1.64 6751.469 720.04
S25440F20A 440 92.1 2000 133193.1 2.28 1.32 6750.94 720.026
S25360F20A 360 75.4 2000 133135.4 2.66 1.53 6351.642 570.048
S25400F15A 400 68.2 1500 100112.9 3.54 2.05 6752.557 640.145
S25400F18A 400 75.4 1800 120131.7 3.04 1.75 6751.879 640.053
S25400F20A 400 83.8 2000 133158 2.53 1.46 6751.305 640.037
S25440F15A 440 69.1 1500 100128.7 3.42 1.97 6752.115 720.059
13
S18W series installation size
L
(mm)

RC3/8
RC3/8
RC3/8
RC3/8
RC3/8
RC3/8
RC3/8
RC3/8
RC3/8
RC3/8
RC3/8
RC3/8
RC3/8
RC3/8
RC3/8
S18127W15A 127 19.9 1500 10039.4 3.23 1.6 4650.34 4.695 12.8 254 RC3/8
S18127W18A 127 23.9 1800 12047.2 2.69 1.55 4650.229 3.261 12.8 254 RC3/8
S18127W20A 127 2000
Motor model
Rated
torque
（N·m）

448
448
488
488
488
553
553
553
596
596
290
290
RC3/8
RC3/8
135.4 2.66 1.53 0.048 1.642 57
S25400W20A 400 158 83.8 2000 133 2.53 1.46 0.037 1.305 64 596 290 RC3/8
S25440W15A
S25440W18A
440
440

2.85
1.97
1.64
0.059
0.04
2.115
1.469
72
72
596
596
290
290
RC3/8
RC3/8
S25440W20A 440 193.1 92.1 2000 133 2.28 1.32 0.026 0.94 72 596 290 RC3/8
Motor model
Rated
torque
（N·m）